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AHBL, Inc Bush, Roed & Hitchings Inc Harmsen, LLC 
1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 2009 Minor Avenue E. PO Box 516 
Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98102 Monroe WA 98272 
Doug Tapp Jackie Humann Cherie Buzzell 
Principal Administrative Assistant Project Mgr 
206-267-2425 206-323-4144 360-794-7811 
 206-323-7135  
dtapp@ahbl.com jackieh@brhinc.com cherieb@harmsenllc.com 
www.ahbl.com  www.harmsellc.com 
   
Harmsen, LLC Huitt-Zollars KPFF Consulting Engineers 
PO Box 516 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 1601 5th Ave, Suite 1600 
Monroe WA 98272 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98101 
Cherie Buzzell Rebecca Swaney Cora Lee 
Project Mgr Project Coordinator Proposal Coordinator 
360-794-7811 206-324-5500 206-926-0694 
  206-622-8130 
cherieb@harmsenllc.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com cora.lee@kpff.com 
www.harmsellc.com https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ https://www.kpff.com/ 
   
Land Development Consultants, 
Inc. LDC, Inc. MGAC 
 20210 142nd Ave NE 20210 142nd Avenue NE  5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 
Woodinville WA 98072 Woodinville, WA 98072 Kirkland, WA 98033 
Sheryl Newman Ross Jarvis Tom Reese 

Technical Writer Principal Engineer 
Vice President, Business 
Development 

425-806-1869 425-482-2893 425-658-5783 
 425-806-1869  
snewman@ldccorp.com rjarvis@LDCcorp.com treese@mgac.com 
www.ldccorp.com www.LDCCorp.com https://www.mgac.com/ 
   

PACE Engineers, Inc.  
PBS Engineering and Environmental 
Inc. Reid Middleton 

11255 Kirkland Way, Suite 300 214 East Galer Street, Suite 300 728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 
Kirkland WA 98033 Seattle, WA 98102 Everett, WA 98204 
Aaron Blaisdell Heather Goudie Brian  Matsumoto 
Senior Principal Surveyor  Sr. Marketing Coordinator Associate Principal 
425-827-2014 866-727-0140 425-741-3900 
 206-233-9639 425-741-5033 
AaronB@paceengrs.com  bmatsumoto@reidmiddleton.com 
https://www.paceengrs.com pbsusa.com https://www.reidmiddleton.com/ 

 


